U-kujuline diivan - Franzi 909,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

344

214

80

43

64

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Vasak @dii==gn
Taupe

Taupe

Kootud kangas
Reguleeritavad peatoed
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

12061-UL-84639642K




